## **Dedication Bricks**



## What is the Miracle League of Tuscaloosa?

The Miracle League of Tuscaloosa is a non-profit organization with the goal of providing children and adults with special needs the opportunity to play baseball. The field, made of a special rubber surface, is accessible to children and adults of all abilities. Something as simple as playing a game of baseball can be a great escape from the daily challenges of having a disability.

As a part of the construction of the Miracle League field, a brick wall will be constructed around the outfield. There is a walkway between the outfield fence and the brick wall so that visitors can walk around to see the names on the wall. Leave a legacy that will last for years to come!

## <u>Purchase a brick in Honor/Memory of Your Someone Special</u> <u>Honor Your Family or Your Business</u>

Honor Your Family or Your Business																				
	Bricks are \$100 each																			
Line 1 Line 2 Line 3																				
Inscription details: Print clearly, as a copy will be set exactly as written. Use all CAPITAL letters. Spaces and hyphens are considered characters. There is no need for you to center your own lettering. This will be done automatically when bricks are engraved. The lettering is etched into the brick and will have black pigment in the lettering. The selection committee reserves the right to refuse any inscription that is determined to be inappropriate for this project.																				
Name:																				
Address:																				
City:									State:							Zip:				
Phone No	.:																			
Email Add	ress:																			

Make Payment payable to: Miracle League of Tuscaloosa Please allow 2-3 weeks for written confirmation or your order.

Mail this form and payment to:

Dedication Bricks Miracle League of Tuscaloosa P. O. Box 70776 Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35407